ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
D1751S24B6CZ-16 Nidec 1.8A 24V inverter
cooling fan
SKU: 687765660048
Price: $60.00
Categories: Fans
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
-cooling-fan/
Product Description
Model: D1751S24B6CZ-16
Manufacturer: Nidec
Product Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172 x 172 x 51 mm
Operating Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 1.8 A
Input Power: 43.2 W
Speed: 4400 RPM ± 10%
Airflow: 32.3 CFM
Static Pressure: 350 Pa
Noise Level: 63 dB
Bearing Type: Double Ball Bearing
Connection: Typically 2-wire
Features: Locked-rotor protection
Expected Life: 40,000 hours
Operating Temperature: -15°C to 65°C
Application: Frequently used as an inverter cooling fan.
D1751S24B6CZ-16 brand new original nidec 1.8A/17251/24V inverter cooling fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: